
Business Name Email Phone Alt Phone City

Sims Valley LLC simsvalleyinc@gmail.com 7019558052 Almont

Prairie View Excavating kj@pvl-nd.com 7012500000 Baldwin

Dirt Pro Services & Septic LLC kelly@dirtproservices.com 7018800335 Beulah

Badlands Backhoe LLC. badlandsbackhoe@gmail.com 7015273617 Bismarck

Beutler Excavating beutlerexcavating@outlook.com 7014600505 Bismarck

Big Land Excavation biglandexcavation@gmail.com 7013902248 Bismarck

Bismarck-Septic-Excavating benervold@gmail.com 7014714329 Bismarck

Brad Bonnet Contracting, Inc. bradbonnetcontracting@hotmail.com 7013912150 Bismarck

Helm Excavating, Inc. cchelm2@gmail.com 7013918456 7012550075 Bismarck

Investcore DBA Triton Plumbing & Excavating shawn.haynes@investcore.com 7012233030 3072868284 Bismarck

Northern Plains Excavating gardell@northernplains.net 7014712651 7012264720 Bismarck

Olson Property Service, LLC lakebum61@gmail.com 7014712578 Bismarck

Vic Fleck Excavating tvfleck@gmail.com 7012556351 7012206351 Bismarck

Sletten Excavating ole@slettenexcavation.com 7016632400 7014005200 Center

CORDOVA CONSTRUCTION cordova@cordovago.com 7014838844 7025750634 DICKINSON

Integrity Enterprises, LLC integrenterprisesllc@gmail.com 7012195595 Elgin

SiteWorx Excavation & Development Company, LLC martyk@site-worx.net 7015522244 7014251874 Fargo

William Gerhardt Excavating 7015973864 Flasher

Glasser Excavating Inc. glasserexcavating@gmail.com 7014712690 Glen Ullin

MAGRUM EXCAVATING & PLUMBING CO. ejmags17@yahoo.com 7017824111 7013215736 Hazelton

Kollman Construction kollmanconstruction@hotmail.com 7018704870 Hazen

Hard Rock Excavation chevnovaman@gmail.com 7014980972 Hebron

K & H Electric Inc. khbek@bektel.com 7012544689 6052160416 Linton

Bowers Excavating, LLC jbbe83@hotmail.com 7016635619 7013911380 Mandan

Buffalo Concrete buffconcrete@yahoo.com 7013914878 Mandan

CB Excavating, LLC cb.excavatingllc@gmail.com 7012147320 Mandan

Dakota Drain Fields, LLP dakotadrainfields@yahoo.com 7019554615 Mandan

Kaelberer Construction, Inc. mitch@transtrash.com 7016635313 7012202020 Mandan

Kioti Contracting kiotiinc@yahoo.com 7014259915 Mandan

Klesalek Excavating 7016636879 7013918848 Mandan

NODAK Plumbing & Heating, Inc. ggartner@bis.midco.net 7012207085 7016637085 Mandan

Schlosser Excavating rory.schlosser@gmail.com 7016633408 7012201941 Mandan

Storms Construction, Inc stormsconstruction@midconetwork.com 7016635565 7012042131 Mandan

C & L Backhoe Service candle@westriv.com 7017453649 7018801244 Stanton

HIGHMARK DIRTWORKS highmarkdirtworks@gmail.com 7014752816 7012205103 Steele

Sayler Excavating and Gravel LLC dt.sayler@hotmail.com 7014752397 7014002483 Steele

Mittleider Excavating and Horizontal Boring LLP rcmittleider@yahoo.com 7013278190 7012698762 Tappen

Earthwork Services trent.duda@esi-nd.com 7012828551 7018938524 West Fargo
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**Installers licensed from other public health units MAY be allowed.  Contact Western Plains Public Health.


